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Company
Number

NI.7705
NI.2427
R.742
NI.4342
NI.5859
NI.9830
NI.4994
NI.7582
NI.6923
NI.4718
NI.9201
NI.3433
NI.2665
NI.9206
NI.9207
NI.7656
NI.6887
NI.5462
NI.8705
Ni.8517
NI.4115
NI.7441
Nl. 10699
NI.7154
NI.9696
NI.7984
NI.6384
NI.8024
NI.7394
NI.7892
NI.6149
NI.8461
NI.7428
NI.6963
NI.5608
NI.5966
NI.7238
NI.83G1
NI.9173
NI.6213
NI.2036
NI.5812
NI.9944
NI.6071
NI.4798
NI.7702
NI.9741
NI.9922
.R.762
NI.6266

Name of Company

Tbwnley Brothers Limited .
Uptons Reliable Irish Tours Limited
Ulster Marine Insurance Company Limited — The
Westcott Property Company Limited
Abbey field Newry & District Society Limited
Andus Electronic (U.K.) Limited
Anglo Ulster Transport Limited
Anne Roulston (Bangor) Limited
Ardboe Manufacturing Company Limited
Audio Relay Limited
Avon Blind Company Limited
C.C. Connolly Limited
Carrington Viyella Estates Number 5 (N.I.) Limited
Carrington Viyella Estates Number 7 (N.I.) Limited
Carrington Viyella Estates No 8 (N.i.) Limited
Comenco Limited
Dependable Delivery (Northern Ireland) Limited
Dixon & Co. (Coleraine) Limited
Dunmurry Construction Limited
F.W. Pelan Construction Limited
Ferrymasters Limited
Frank Porter (Northern Ireland) Limited
Gorran Northern Finance Limited
Hall and Forshaw Limited . :
Hillsborough Holdings Limited "
I. P. R. Consultants (Belfast) Limited
I.P.R. Consultants Limited
I.P.R. Consultants (London) Limited
I. P. Services (International) Limited
J. Bibby Agriculture (N.I.) Limited
J.P. & L. Holdings Limited
J.R. Preston (Insulations) Limited
Jessfoods (Armagh) Limited
John Flanagan & Sons Limited
John McLean & Sons (Lifts) Limited
John McNeil I Properties Limited
Linenhall Reversionary Company Limited
McConnell Overseas Transport Limted
Moore Brothers (Quarries) Limited
Northern Ireland Carriers Limited
Old Bleach Carpets Limited
Owenmore Developments Limited
Paint Marketing Limited
Rainey Estates .Limited
Tweedak Properties Limited
Ulster Light Aircraft Co. Limited .
United Carriers (Northern Ireland) Limited
Valley Enterprises Limited
W.A. Ross & Sons Limited
Westcott Wholesale Company Limited
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