Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE, 6th JUNE 1975

مړ

30

ť

7

¥

3

7

÷,

 \mathbf{T}_{i}

3

3

ć

শ্চ

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
30.5.75	NI.7705	Townley Brothers Limited	В
н`	NI.2427	Uptons Reliable Irish Tours Limited	D
и.	R.742	Ulster Marine Insurance Company Limited - The	D.
"	NI.4342	Westcott Property Company Limited	E
2.6.75	NI.5859	Abbeyfield Newry & District Society Limited	D
"	NI.9830	Andus Electronic (U.K.) Limited	E
"	NI.4994	Anglo Ulster Transport Limited	D
"	NI.7582	Anne Roulston (Bangor) Limited	с
"	NI.6923	Ardboe Manufacturing Company Limited	D
"	NI.4718	Audio Relay Limited	c
"	· NI.9201	Avon Blind Company Limited	D
"	NI.3433	C.C. Connolly Limited	D
<i>"</i> `	NI.2665	Carrington Viyella Estates Number 5 (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.9206	Carrington Viyella Estates Number 7 (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.9207	Carrington Viyella Estates No 8 (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.7656	Comenco Limited	ECD
"	NI.6887	Dependable Delivery (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
".	NI.5462	Dixon & Co. (Coleraine) Limited	D
"	NI.8705	Dunmurry Construction Limited	D
"	NI:8517	F.W. Pelan Construction Limited	D
"	NI.4115	Ferrymasters Limited	D
"	NI.7441	Frank Porter (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.10699	Gorran Northern Finance Limited	CE
<i>"</i>	NI.7154	Hall and Forshaw Limited	D
"	NI.9696	Hillsborough Holdings Limited *	D
"	NI.7984	I.P.R. Consultants (Belfast) Limited	D
"	NI.6384	I.P.R. Consultants Limited	D
	NI.8024	I.P.R. Consultants (London) Limited	. D.
"	NI.7394	I.P. Services (International) Limited	D
	NI.7892	J. Bibby Agriculture (N.I.) Limited	D
	NI.6149	J.P. & L. Holdings Limited	D
	NI.8461	J.R. Preston (Insulations) Limited	D
"	NI.7428	Jessfoods (Armagh) Limited	D
	NI.6963	John Flanagan & Sons Limited	D
"	NI.5608	John McLean & Sons (Lifts) Limited	D
	NI.5966	John McNeill Properties Limited	D
	NI.7238	Linenhall Reversionary Company Limited	- D
	NI.8301	McConnell Overseas Transport Limted	D
	NI.9173	Moore Brothers (Quarries) Limited	D.
	NI.6213	Northern Ireland Carriers Limited	D
	NI.2036	Old Bleach Carpets Limited	D
	NI.5812	Owenmore Developments Limited	D
	NI.9944	Paint Marketing Limited	C
	NI.6071	Rainey Estates Limited	D
	NI.4798	Tweedak Properties Limited	D
	NI.7702	Ulster Light Aircraft Co. Limited	D
., .	NI.9741	United Carriers (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.9922	Valley Enterprises Limited	B
	R.762	W.A. Ross & Sons Limited	BB
	NI.6266	Westcott Wholesale Company Limited	E